
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10         MOQ - 20

MS-7
Spring Plunger 

Actuator 
281.00 MSL-05DL1 388.00

MS-7/1B                  
Die cast Base 

Mounting 
663.00 MSR-06D 307.00

MS-7/1S                    
Die cast Side 

Mounting
663.00 MSRS-06D 307.00

MSL-8                     
Nylon Roller 

Lever
376.00 MSL-05DA 335.00

MSL-9                     Plain Lever 376.00 MSR-06DA 388.00

MS-7/LR1             

Roller Lever 

adjustable upto 

145⁰

433.00 MS-7/1BML 775.00

MS-33P                      
Small diameter 

Plunger
335.00 MS-7/1BMR 856.00

MS-33B                   
Low profile 

plunger
335.00

MSL-05D
Stainless Steel 

Plain lever
307.00 MR-8 230.00

MSL-05D/LF

Stainless Steel 

lever with Low 

force

307.00 MRH-8 240.00

MSL-05PL Plastic Lever 375.00 MRL-8 259.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

Spring Steel Lever

Die cast Plain Lever 

adjustable upto 145⁰ 

Die cast Roller Lever 

adjustable upto 145⁰ 

 'R' SERIES

Pin Plunger with Free 

Position 16.85 mm 

Pin Plunger with Free 

Position 19.90 

mm(max)

Plain Lever with 

150mm 

Nylon roller lever

Nylon roller lever short 

length

Adjustable Plain lever

Adjustable Roller lever

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

DESCRIPTION

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

S' SERIES S' SERIES
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106
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ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MRR-9
Spring steel roller 

lever
259.00 MCL-15D/LF 255.00

MR-34P

Spring Plunger 

actuator (Small 

Diameter) 

264.00 MCL-15PL 331.00

MR-34B

Spring Plunger 

actuator (Low 

Profile) 

264.00 MCL-15DL1 342.00

MRP-16
Large Spring 

plunger actuator
317.00 MCR-16D 259.00

MR27/R11

Spring return 

plunger nylon 

roller lever having 

22.5mm threaded 

length

317.00 MCRS-16D 243.00

MR27/R11M

Spring return 

plunger metal 

roller lever having 

22.5mm threaded 

length 

364.00 MCL-15DA 295.00

MR27/P10

Spring return 

plunger having 

18mm threaded 

length

317.00 MCR-16DA 302.00

MP-3

Free running 

stainless steel ball 

actuator

610.00 MT-18 264.00

MT-35P 328.00

MCL-15D

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever

255.00 MT-35B 328.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

Spring plunger 

actuator                        

( low profile )

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever                       

( Adjustment 

operating 

mechanism)

P' SERIES T' SERIES

Pin Plunger actuator

C' SERIES

Spring plunger 

actuator small 

diameter

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever ( Low force )

Direct acting with 

plastic lever

Direct acting extra 

long stainless steel 

plain lever, 150mm 

length

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever 

length 47.6mm

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever            

( reduced length, 

26.2mm)

Direct acting with 

stainless steel plain  

lever ( Adjustment 

operating 

mechanism)

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

DESCRIPTION

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

R' SERIES C' SERIES
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MTP-26
Large spring 

plunger actuator
329.00 MTCRS-26D 290.00

MT-18VL

Pin Plunger 

actuator on left 

with  three vertical 

side

336.00 MTCL-25DA 364.00

MT-18VR

Pin Plunger 

actuator on right 

with  three vertical 

side

336.00 MTCR-26DA 372.00

MTL-18
Spring lever 

actuator
278.00 MTCRS-26DA 340.00

MTR-19
Spring roller lever 

actuator
282.00 MTPC-27 336.00

MTR-26
Spring plunger 

with nylon roller
419.00 MT37/R11 386.00

MTCL-25D

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever

303.00 MT37/R11M 408.00

MTCL-25D/LF

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever ( Low Force

303.00 MT37/P10 365.00

MTCL-25PL
Direct acting with 

plastic lever
388.00 MTCRS-26DH 325.00

MTCL-25DL1

Direct acting 

stainless steel extra 

long plain lever, 

150mm length

403.00

MTCR-26D

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever  

length 47.6mm

323.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

ESSEN DEINKI

Direct acting roller 

lever, reduced length  

( adjustable 

operating 

mechanism)

Spring return 

plunger nylon roller 

lever having 22.5mm 

threaded length

Spring return 

plunger metal roller 

lever having 22.5mm 

threaded length

Spring plunger 

actuator

DESCRIPTION

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever   ( 

reduced length, 

26.2mm)

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever  ( adjustable 

operating 

mechanism)

Direct acting roller 

lever  ( adjustable 

operating 

mechanism)

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021  

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever , 

reduced length ( Half 

channel cover )

T' SERIES T' SERIES

Spring return 

plunger having 18 

mm threaded length

Page 3 of 34



22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

WITH INCREASED OPERATING FORCE

MCL-15D-1

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever

255.00 MTCR-26D-C 342.00

MCR-16D-1
Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever
256.00 MTCR-26D-1-C 342.00

MCRS-16D-1

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever   

(reduced length)

253.00 MTCRS-26D-C 306.00

MTCR-26D-1
Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever
310.00 MTCRS-26D-1-C 306.00

MTCRS-26D-1

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever   

(reduced length)

290.00

MTCL-25D-1

Direct acting 

stainless steel plain 

lever

303.00 MBC1 440.00

WITH CROSS ROLLER MBC1P1 505.00

MCR-16D-C
Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever 
278.00 MBC1R2 581.00

MCR-16D-1-C

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever, 

increased 

operating force 

278.00 MBC1R2/M 619.00

MCRS-16D-C

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever 

reduced length 

255.00 MBC1R2M-0070 970.00

MCRS-16D-1-C

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever 

reduce length, 

increased 

operating force 

255.00 MBC1R3 581.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

DESCRIPTION

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

WITH CROSS ROLLER

Diecast housing with 

plain plunger

Diecast housing with 

nylon roller plunger

Diecast housing with 

metal roller plunger

B' SERIES

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever

Diecast housing 

with metal roller 

plunger, sealed 

switch with 70mm 

wire length

Diecast housing with 

cross nylon roller 

plunger

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever, 

increased operating 

force

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever   

(reduced length)

Direct acting with 

nylon roller lever   

(reduced length), 

increased operating 

force

Diecast housing with 

spring plunger 

actuator
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MBC1R3/M

Diecast housing 

with cross metal 

roller plunger

618.00 MSL-05R 305.00

MBC1/LR1

Diecast housing 

with auxillary 

actuator, roller 

lever adjustable 

upto 145⁰

623.00 MSR-06R 307.00

MBC1S

Diecast housing 

with spring 

plunger actuator 

sealed.

761.00 MSRS-06R 305.00

MBC6

Diecast housing 

with slight offset 

plunger actuator 

506.00 MSRM-06R 305.00

MBC7

Diecast housing 

with spring 

plunger actuator 

with increased 

actuating force, 

Red Silicon rubber 

623.00 MSLS-06R 305.00

MBC1S/LR1

Diecast housing 

with auxillary 

actuator roller 

lever adjustable 

upto 145⁰ sealed

980.00

MBC1SLL1

Diecast housing 

with auxillary 

actuator ramp 

shaped lever 

adjustable upto 75⁰ 

sealed

1053.00 MCL-15R 255.00

LR1

Metal Lever with 

free running plastic 

roller, adjustable 

through 145⁰

203.00 MCR-16R 269.00

LL1

Heavy duty 

stainless steel lever 

with ramp-shaped 

end, adjusable 

through 75⁰

270.00 MCRS-16R 264.00

MCRM-16R 264.00

MCLS-16R 264.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

Metal roller lever 

reduced length

Plain lever reduced 

length

B' SERIES

REVERSE ACTING 'C' SERIES

Stainless steel plain 

lever reduced length

Stainless steel plain 

lever

Nylon Roller lever 

length 52.8mm

Nylon roller lever 

reduced length 

17.8mm

Stainless Steel plain 

lever

Nylon Roller lever 

length 52.8mm

Nylon Roller lever 

short length 17.8mm

Metal Roller lever 

short length

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

DESCRIPTION

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

REVERSE ACTING 'S' SERIES
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MTCL-25R
Stainless steel plain 

lever length 56mm
300.00 MV16S 76.00

MTCR-26R
Metal roller lever 

length 52.8mm
305.00 MV26S 81.00

MTCRS-26R

Metal roller lever 

reduced length 

17.8mm

290.00

MTCLS-26R

Stainless steel plain 

lever reduced 

length 21mm

290.00 MV-7S 74.00

MTCRM-26R Metal roller lever 290.00 MV-7SL7 76.00

MV-7SR7 81.00

MCR-16R-C Metal roller lever 278.00 MV-7TS 82.00

MCRS-16R-C
Metal roller lever 

reduced length
278.00

MCRM-16R-C Metal roller lever 278.00 MV-7G 147.00

MTCR-26R-C Metal roller lever 307.00 MV-7GL7 149.00

MTCRS-26R-C
Metal roller lever 

reduce length
307.00 MV-7GR7 159.00

MTCRM-26R-C Metal roller lever 307.00 MV-7TG 155.00

NOTE :  *  For metal roller requirement, add suffix 'M' in ordering code, e.g.  MBC-1R2/M.                                    

             *  Additional charges for Micro Switches with Metal Roller will be Rs. 38/- e.g. MBC-1R2 = RS.581/- (NYLON ROLLER)

                                                                                                                                                 MBC-1R2/M = RS.619/- (METAL ROLLER)

Integral roller lever 

with quick contact

Straight solder 

terminal

Right angle PC 

Terminal

Plain plunger 

actuator with quick 

contact

Plain integral lever 

with quick contact

Plain plunger 

actuator with solder 

tag terminal 

MV7' SERIES SILVER PLATED TERMINALS

MV7' SERIES GOLD PLATED TERMINALS

Integral roller lever 

with quick contact

Plain plunger 

actuator with solder 

tag terminal 

ESSEN DEINKI

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

DESCRIPTION

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

REVERSE ACTING 'T' SERIES

Plain integral lever 

with quick contact

C' & 'T' SERIES                                          

WITH CROSS ROLLER

SUB MINIATURE MICRO SWITCH   MV' SERIES

Plain plunger 

actuator with quick 

contact
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT (RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MV7N' SERIES SILVER PLATED TERMINALS

MV-7NS

Plain Plunger 

Actuator solder 

terminal

49 MV-7NPG

Plain Plunger 

Actuator PCB 

terminal

101.00

MV-7NSL7
Plain Integral lever 

solder terminal 
53 MV-7NPGL7

Plain Integral 

lever PCB 

terminal 

108.00

MV-7NSR7

Integral Nylon 

Roller lever solder 

terminal

60 MV-7NPGR7

Integral Nylon 

Roller lever PCB 

terminal

118.00

MV-7NG

Plain Plunger 

Actuator solder 

terminal

101 MK3S
Plain Plunger 

Actuator
205.00

MV-7NGL7
Plain Integral lever 

solder terminal 
108 MK3SL3

Auxiliary Plain 

Lever Actuator
225.00

MV-7NGR7

Integral Nylon 

Roller lever solder 

terminal

118 MK3SR3
Auxiliary Roller 

Lever Actuator
227.00

MV1S
Plain Plunger 

Actuator
319.00

MV-7NPS

Plain Plunger 

Actuator PCB 

terminal

49 MV1SL1
Auxiliary Plain 

Lever Actuator
352.00

MV-7NPSL7
Plain Integral lever 

PCB terminal 
53 MV1SR1

Auxiliary Roller 

Lever Actuator
358.00

MV-7NPSR7

Integral Nylon 

Roller lever PCB 

terminal

60

MV7NP SERIES PC BOARD SILVER PLATED TERMINAL

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

MV7NP' SERIES PC BOARD GOLD PLATED TERMINALS

MV7N' SERIES GOLD PLATED TERMINALS DOUBLE POLE SERIES SILVER PLATED TERMINALS
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT (RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MK3G
Plain Plunger 

Actuator
349.00 MV27P1 Pin Plunger 726.00

MK3GL3
Auxiliary Plain 

Lever Actuator
370.00 MV27PR1 Roller Plunger 819.00

MK3GR3
Auxiliary Roller 

Lever Actuator
376.00 MV27LR3

Roller Plunger 

with roller dia 

9.5 mm

633.00

MV1G
Plain Plunger 

Actuator
561.00

MV1GL1
Auxiliary Plain 

Lever Actuator
590.00 MV16SP6

Push button with 

Zinc alloy body
335.00

MV1GR1
Auxiliary Roller 

Lever Actuator
600.00 MU 4 / MV 8  SERIES

MU-4S
Pin Plunger, silver 

plated
83.00

MV27 Pin Plunger 560.00 MU-4G
Pin Plunger, gold 

plated
155.00

MV27L1
Pin Plunger with 

plain lever
601.00 MV-8G

Pin Plunger, gold 

plated
149.00

MV27LR1
Pin Plunger with 

short roller lever
628.00 MV-14L40 Reset switch 103.00

MV27LR2
Pin Plunger with 

long roller lever
647.00

DOUBLE POLE SERIES GOLD PLATED TERMINALS

SEALED MICRO SWITCH MV27 SERIES

MV16' SERIES

ESSEN DEINKI

                                              PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

MV7NP' SERIES PC BOARD GOLD PLATED TERMINALS
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106
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ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT (RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MK3S/P1
Push button with P1 

attachment
227.00 MV16SP1

Push button with 

P1 attachment
113.00

MK3S/P2
Push button with P2 

attachment
228.00 MV16SP2

Push button with 

P2 attachment
115.00

MK3S/P3
Push button with P3 

attachment
229.00 MV16SP3

Push button with 

P3 attachment
116.00

MK3S/P4
Push button with P4 

attachment
226.00 MV16SP4

Push button with 

P4 attachment
101.00

MV1S/P1
Push button with P1 

attachment
352.00 MV16SP5

Push button with 

P5 attachment
143.00

MV1S/P2
Push button with P2 

attachment
357.00 2MV16SP1

Push button with 

P1 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

216.00

MV1S/P3
Push button with P3 

attachment
360.00 2MV16SP2

Push button with 

P2 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

220.00

MV1S/P4
Push button with P4 

attachment
349.00 2MV16SP3

Push button with 

P3 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

225.00

2MV1SP1

Push button with 

P1 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

676.00

2MV1SP2

Push button with 

P2 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

677.00 MV16SPP1
Push button with 

P1 attachment
88.00

2MV1SP3

Push button with 

P3 attachment            

( 2 NO + 2 NC )

678.00 MV16SPP2
Push button with 

P2 attachment
91.00

MICRO CONTROL SWITCH WITH PLASTIC BRACKET

ESSEN DEINKI

                                              PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

MICRO CONTROL SWITCH SILVER PLATED TERMINALS MICRO CONTROL SWITCH SILVER PLATED TERMINALS
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106
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ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT 

(Rs.)

ORDERING 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PRICE/ 

UNIT (RS.)

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ - 20

MV16SPP3
Push button with P3 

attachment
95.00 MV1G/P1

Push button with 

P1 attachment
608.00

MV16SPP4
Push button with P4 

attachment
83.00 MV1G/P2

Push button with 

P2 attachment
610.00

2MV16SPP1

Push button with P1 

attachment with 2 

NO + 2NC

160.00 MV1G/P3
Push button with 

P3 attachment
611.00

2MV16SPP2

Push button with P2 

attachment with 2 

NO + 2NC

165.00 MV1G/P4
Push button with 

P4 attachment
606.00

2MV16SPP3

Push button with P3 

attachment with 2 

NO + 2NC

167.00 2MV1GP1

Push button with 

P1 attachment 

with 2 NO + 2NC

1150.00

2MV16SPP4

Push button with P4 

attachment with 2 

NO + 2NC

158.00 2MV1GP2

Push button with 

P2 attachment 

with 2 NO + 2NC

1151.00

2MV1GP3

Push button with 

P3 attachment 

with 2 NO + 2NC

1155.00

MK3G/P1
Push button with P1 

attachment
384.00

MK3G/P2
Push button with P2 

attachment
385.00

MK3G/P3
Push button with P3 

attachment
386.00

MK3G/P4
Push button with P4 

attachment
382.00

ESSEN DEINKI

                                              PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-20

MICRO CONTROL SWITCH WITH PLASTIC BRACKET MICRO CONTROL SWITCH GOLD PLATED TERMINALS

MICRO CONTROL SWITCH GOLD PLATED TERMINALS
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ-50

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

400 gms 200 gms 400 gms 200 gms

MV254 MV252 Solder Terminals MV254L2 MV252L2 Solder Terminals

MV2514 MV2512
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2514L2 MV2512L2

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524 MV2522
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2524L2 MV2522L2

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534 MV2532
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2534L2 MV2532L2

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

MV254L1 MV252L1 Solder Terminals MV254L3 MV252L3 Solder Terminals

MV2514L1 MV2512L1
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2514L3 MV2512L3

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524L1 MV2522L1
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2524L3 MV2522L3

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534L1 MV2532L1
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2534L3 MV2532L3

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

68.00

OPERATING FORCE

WITH INTEGRAL LEVER

Long Plain lever ( 27.5mm)

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

65.00

WITH INTEGRAL LEVER

Long Plain lever (50.1mm)

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

57.00

BASIC SWITCH   
Price/Unit ( Rs.)

Short Plain Lever ( 14mm)

WITH INTEGRAL LEVER Price/Unit ( Rs.)

60.00

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-50

MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25) MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25)

OPERATING FORCE
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22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ-50

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

400 gms 200 gms 400 gms 200 gms

MV254L4 MV252L4 Solder Terminals MV254L11 MV252L11 Solder Terminals

MV2514L4 MV2512L4
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2514L11 MV2512L11

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524L4 MV2522L4
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2524L11 MV2522L11

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534L4 MV2532L4
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2534L11 MV2532L11

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

MV254L6 MV252L6 Solder Terminals MV254R11 MV252R11 Solder Terminals

MV2514L6 MV2512L6
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2514R11 MV2512R11

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524L6 MV2522L6
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2524R11 MV2522R11

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534L6 MV2532L6
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2534R11 MV2532R11

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

MV254R1 MV252R1 Solder Terminals MV2514HL11 MV2512HL11 114.00

MV2514R1 MV2512R1
Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524R1 MV2522R1
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534R1 MV2532R1
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

MV254R2 MV252R2 Solder Terminals

MV2514R2 MV2512R2
Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524R2 MV2522R2
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2514HR13 _ 135.00

MV2534R2 MV2532R2
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
166.00

67.00

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-50

MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25) MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25)

WITH INTEGRAL LEVER

Stimulated Plain lever

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

70.00 Roller Leaf lever 73.00

OPERATING FORCE OPERATING FORCE

Price/Unit ( Rs.) WITH AUXILIARY LEVER Price/Unit ( Rs.)

69.00

N Bend Lever
Price/Unit ( Rs.) WITH AUXILIARY LEVER

Short Leaf lever

Long Roller Lever (25.9mm)
Price/Unit ( Rs.)

76.00

Hinged Lever

MV2514HL13 _ 119.00

Price/Unit ( Rs.)Short Roller Lever (12mm)
Price/Unit ( Rs.)

68.00

176.00

Hinged Roller lever

MV2514HR11 MV2512HR11 126.00

MV2514HR13M                                     

( With Mounting Bracket )

MV2514HL14 _

Page 12 of 34



22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ-50

Price/Unit                

( Rs.)
DESCRIPTION

400 gms 200 gms 400 gms 200 gms

MV2514S MV2512S 120.00 MV254P1 MV252P1 Solder Terminals

MV2514P1 MV2512P1
Screw (M3) 

Terminals

2MV2514HR12 2MV2512HR12 197.00 MV2524P1 MV2522P1
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

2MV2514HR15 2MV2512HR15 193.00 MV2534P1 MV2532P1
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

2MV2514HR12M 2MV2512HR12M 208.00 MV254P2 MV252P2 Solder Terminals

MV2514P2 MV2512P2
Screw (M3) 

Terminals

2MV2514HL12 _ 193.00 MV2524P2 MV2522P2
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

2MV2514HL15 _ 191.00 MV2534P2 MV2532P2
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

MV254P3 MV252P3 Solder Terminals

MV2521L16 _ 73.00 MV2514P3 MV2512P3
Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524P3 MV2522P3
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV252B1L12 _ 122.00 MV2534P3 MV2532P3
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

90.00

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-50

MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25) MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25)

Cutout Switch

P3 (1 C/O)

91.00

OPERATING FORCE OPERATING FORCE

Ball Actuator  
With Push Button Price/Unit ( Rs.)

P1 (1 C/O)

93.00

Shaped Plain Lever 

Hinged Roller lever (2NO+2NC)

Hinged Lever ( 2NO+2NC)

Hinged Roller lever (2NO+2NC) 

with Mounting Bracket
P2 (1 C/O)

Page 13 of 34



22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

MICRO SWITCHES  [ HSN 8536 ]   Std. Pack - 10  MOQ-50

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

400 gms 200 gms 400 gms 200 gms

With Push Button With Push Button

MV254P4 MV252P4 Solder Terminals 2MV254P3 2MV252P3 Solder Terminals

MV2514P4 MV2512P4
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
2MV2514P3 2MV2512P3

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

MV2524P4 MV2522P4
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
2MV2524P3 2MV2522P3

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

MV2534P4 MV2532P4
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
2MV2534P3 2MV2532P3

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

With Push Button Price/Unit ( Rs.)

Basic Switch 100 gms 59.00

2MV254P1 2MV252P1 Solder Terminals MV251 _ Solder Terminals

2MV2514P1 2MV2512P1
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2511 _

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

2MV2524P1 2MV2522P1
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2521 _

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

2MV2534P1 2MV2532P1
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2531 _

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

With Push Button Price/Unit ( Rs.)

Basic Switch 50 gms. 25 gms 63.00

2MV254P2 2MV252P2 Solder Terminals MV250 MV25LF Solder Terminals

2MV2514P2 2MV2512P2
Screw (M3) 

Terminals
MV2510 MV251LF

Screw (M3) 

Terminals

2MV2524P2 2MV2522P2
Quick connect 

(6.35mm)
MV2520 MV252LF

Quick connect 

(6.35mm)

2MV2534P2 2MV2532P2
Quick connect 

(4.75mm)
MV2530 MV253LF

Quick connect 

(4.75mm)

Page 14 of 34

ESSEN DEINKI

  PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

MICRO SWITCHES [HSN 8536 ]      Std. Pack-10 MOQ-50

MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25) MINIATURE MICRO SWITCHES (MV25)

OPERATING FORCE OPERATING FORCE

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

P1 (2 C/O) 159

Price/Unit ( Rs.)

69.00 P3 (2 C/O) 176.00P4 (1 C/O)

OPERATING FORCE

OPERATING FORCEPrice/Unit ( Rs.)

P2 (2 C/O) 174.00

Note : For accessories with 100gms, 50gms & 25gms operating force micro switches, please consult factory.

Microswitches type  MK3, MV1, MV16 & MV25 can  be supplied  with metal  shroud  chrome plated Push  Buttons for  P2 & P3 

arrangements. For  this, prices will  increase by Rs. 22.00

e.g   MV25 4P2           Rs. 91.00 (plastic shroud) 

MV25 4P2M       Rs. 113.00 (metal shroud)



 ESSEN DEINKI    
  22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

  Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company  Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

Ordering Code        Design     Enclosure 
Price Each 

(Rs.)

Std. 

Pack
MOQ

LSO Open execution 193.00 1 30

LSO-C Open execution with cover 232.00 1 30

LSO-CP
Open execution with finger 

protection cover
236.00 1 10

LSP Diecast 366.00 1 10

LSP-G Diecast with gasket 383.00 1 10

LSR Diecast with roller lever 399.00 1 10

LSR-G
Diecast with roller lever  with 

gasket
419.00 1 10

LSOS Open execution 207.00 1 30

LSOS-C Open execution with cover 258.00 1 30

LSOS-CP
Open execution with finger 

protection cover
276.00 1 10

LSPS Diecast 400.00 1 10

LSPS-G Diecast with gasket 419.00 1 10

LSRS Diecast with roller lever 437.00 1 10

LSRS-G
Diecast with roller  lever with 

gasket
457.00 1 10

LSR-J2GM6
2NO + 2NC Contacts                       

SNAP ACTION
Diecast with roller lever 819.00 1 20

SR   [ 8538 ]
SPARE ROLLER ATTACHMENT 

FOR LSR & LSRS
_ 60.00 10 10

LSO12
1NO + 2NC Contacts Normal 

Operation
Open execution 266.00 1 12

LSO12C
1NO + 2NC Contacts Normal 

Operation
Open execution with cover 319.00 1 12

LSO21
2NO + 1NC Contacts Normal 

Operation
Open execution 266.00 1 12

LSO21C
2NO + 1NC ContactsNormal 

Operation
Open execution with cover 319.00 1 12

LSO 02 2 NC Contacts Normal Operation Open execution 221.00 1 12

LSO 02C 2 NC Contacts Normal Operation Open execution with cover 257.00 1 12

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

1NO. + 1NC CONTACTS              

NC OPENS BEFORE NO CLOSES                                                         

( BREAK BEFORE MAKE)                        

NORMAL OPERATION

1NO. + 1NC CONTACTS                   

SNAP ACTION MECHANISM

LIMIT SWITCHES   [ HSN 8536 ] 

A-NORMAL /SNAP ACTION
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ESSEN DEINKI    
                22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

        Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

An ISO 9001:2015 Company                                     Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

Ordering Code        Design     Enclosure 
Price Each 

(Rs.)

Std. 

Pack
MOQ

LSO 20 2 NO Contacts Normal Operation Open execution 222.00 1 12

LSO 20C 2 NO Contacts Normal Operation Open execution  with cover 251.00 1 12

LSO22
2NO + 2NC Contacts                      

Normal Operation
Open execution 387.00 1 12

LSO22C
2NO + 2NC Contacts                    

Normal Operation
Open execution with cover 432.00 1 12

LSMS11
1NO +1NC Contacts                         

Snap Operation
Thermoplastic Enclosure 179.00 1 50

LSP OT Diecast 442.00 1 10

LSR OT Diecast with roller lever 504.00 1 10

LSPS OT Diecast 453.00 1 10

LSRS OT Diecast with roller lever 511.00 1 10

SR OT  [ 8538 ]
SPARE ROLLER ATTACHMENT 

FOR LSR OT & LSRS OT 
83.00 10 10

LSP OT1 Diecast 630.00 1 10

LSR OT 1 Diecast with roller lever 672.00 1 10

LSPS OT1 Diecast 662.00 1 10

LSRS OT1 Diecast with roller lever 703.00 1 10

Ordering Code Design Enclosure
Price Each 

(Rs.)

Std. 

Pack
MOQ

SW8
    1NO + 1NC CONTACTS NC 

OPENS  BEFORE NO CLOSES 
DIECAST 987.00 1 10

                                                              PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

LIMIT SWITCHES   [ HSN 8536 ] 

A-NORMAL /SNAP ACTION

B. MINIATURE LIMIT  SWITCH

C. OIL TIGHT

1 NO + 1 NC CONTACTS                

NC OPENS BEFORE NO 

CLOSES

1 NO. + 1 NC CONTACTS                

SNAP ACTION MECHANISM

D. OIL TIGHT  LIMIT  SWITCHES WITH POLYAMIDE CABLE GLAND (M20 x 1.5)

1 NO + 1 NC CONTACTS             

NC OPENS BEFORE NO 

CLOSES

1 NO. + 1 NC CONTACTS               

SNAP ACTION MECHANISM

LOOM SWITCHES

101987.00DIECAST
1NO + 1NC CONTACTS NO 

CLOSES BEFORE NC OPENS
SW7
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                                            ESSEN DEINKI    

                                            22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

                                  Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com
An ISO 9001:2015 Company

WITH OPERATION TYPE
  PART NO.                 

1NO + 1NC

RATE               

/ UNIT      

PART NO.                                  

2 NO + 2NC

RATE               

/ UNIT      
MOQ

Body +  Metal end plunger LS-J161M29 747.00 LS-J261M29 1124.00 10

Body +  Steel roller plunger LS-J167M29 779.00 LS-J267M29 1260.00 10

Body + Roller lever thermoplastic LS-J10511M29 921.00 LS-J20511M29 1403.00 10

Body + Roller lever thermoplastic                 

( stay put )
LS-J10911M29 1060.00 LS-J20911M29 1613.00 10

Body + Roller lever steel LS-J10513M29 961.00 LS-J20513M29 1468.00 10

Body + Roller lever steel ( stay put ) LS-J10913M29 1106.00 LS-J20913M29 1688.00 10

Body + Variable length thermoplastic 

roller lever 
LS-J10541M29 914.00 LS-J20541M29 1391.00 10

Body + Variable length thermoplastic 

roller lever ( stay put )
LS-J10941M29 1051.00 LS-J20941M29 1599.00 10

Body + Variable length steel roller 

lever 
LS-J10543M29 956.00 LS-J20543M29 1456.00 10

Body + Variable length steel roller 

lever      ( stay put )  
LS-J10943M29 1099.00 LS-J20943M29 1672.00 10

Body + Long Variable length 

thermoplastic roller lever 
LS-J10541LM29 995.00

Body + Dia 6mm thermoplastic rod 

lever 
LS-J10559M29 914.00 LS-J20559M29 1391.00 10

                                            Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

HEAVY DUTY LIMIT SWITCH ( HSN 8536)
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                                             ESSEN DEINKI    

                                             22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

                                                                                                                           Email: info@essendeinki.com 

An ISO 9001:2015 Company                Website: www.essendeinki.com

DESCRIPTION
  PART NO.                 

1NO + 1NC

RATE               

/ UNIT      

PART NO.                                  

2 NO + 2NC

RATE               

/ UNIT      
MOQ

Basic Switch without Actuator PS 1 421.00 PS 2 520.00 20

Plunger Type, Panel Mounting PS 1TPB PS2 TPB

Roller Plunger in Line to Contact 

Block, Panel Mounting
PS 1 TPRA PS2 TPRA

Roller Plunger at Right Angle to 

contact block, Panel Mounting
PS1 TPRB PS2 TPRB

6” Lever ( Right Hand Mounting) PS 1 SILR PS2 SILR

6” Lever ( Left Hand Mounting) PS1 SILL PS2 SILL

Roller Lever ( Right Hand Mounting) PS1RLR PS2 RLR

Roller Lever ( Left Hand Mounting) PS1RLL PS2 RLL

Plunger Type, Panel Mounting PS2TPB-3 640.00 20

579.00 20

                                             Tel: 0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

                                                                PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

PRECISION LIMIT SWITCH ( HSN 8536 )

473.00
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DESCRIPTION PART NO. PRICE / UNIT MOQ (NOS.)

          ESSEN DEINKI
            22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

            Tel: 0172-2653111 - 115, Fax: 0172-2653106

            email: info@essendeinki.com

            website: www.essendeinki.com   An ISO 9001:2015 Company

PRICE LIST MINIATURE LIMIT SWITCH - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021

Side Rotary, Roller Lever LS-V-I 550 20

Side Rotary, Adjustable                 

Roller Lever
LS-V-J 550 20

Pin  Plunger LS-V-D 533 20

Roller Plunger LS-V-H 550 20

Cross Roller Plunger LS-V-E 550 20
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DESCRIPTION PART NO. PRICE / UNIT MOQ (NOS.)

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1B

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0B

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3B

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1C

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0C

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3C

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1D

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0D

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3D

          ESSEN DEINKI
            22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

            Tel: 0172-2653111 - 115, Fax: 0172-2653106

            email: info@essendeinki.com

   An ISO 9001:2015 Company             website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST WIDE BODY LIMIT SWITCHES - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021

Switches with 2 contacts - Open type

Snap-action                                                   

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-1A

136 20
Slow-action                                                

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-0A

Slow-action make before break     1NO 

+ 1 NC
LSW-11-3A

Wide Housing, 56mm wide 2 contacts - Closed type

Plunger

336 20

Overtravel Plunger

383 20

Roller Plunger

406 20
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DESCRIPTION PART NO. PRICE / UNIT MOQ (NOS.)

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1E

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0E

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3E

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1F

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0F

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3F

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1H

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0H

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3H

          ESSEN DEINKI
            22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

            Tel: 0172-2653111 - 115, Fax: 0172-2653106

            email: info@essendeinki.com

   An ISO 9001:2015 Company             website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST WIDE BODY LIMIT SWITCHES - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021

Roller crank, repositionable

Snap-action                                                   

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-1G

550 20
Slow-action                                                

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-0G

Slow-action make before break     

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-3G

Roller Lever

456 20

Angular Roller Lever

456 20

Roller Lever Adjustable up to 87mm

639 20
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DESCRIPTION PART NO. PRICE / UNIT MOQ (NOS.)

Rubber Roller Lever Adjustable up to 87mm ( Rubber Roller dia 50mm )

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1H50

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0H50

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3H50

Rubber Roller Crank Adjustable up to 122mm ( Rubber Roller dia 50mm)

Snap-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-1U50

Slow-action contacts 1NO + 1NC LSW-11-0U50

Slow-action contacts, make before 

break 1NO + 1NC
LSW-11-3U50

          ESSEN DEINKI
            22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

            Tel: 0172-2653111 - 115, Fax: 0172-2653106

            email: info@essendeinki.com

   An ISO 9001:2015 Company             website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST WIDE BODY LIMIT SWITCHES - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021

Roller Crank Adjustable up to 122mm

Snap-action                                                   

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-1U

661 20

Slow-action                                                

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-0U

Slow-action make before break     

1NO + 1 NC
LSW-11-3U

694 20

694 20
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ESSEN DEINKI    

An ISO 9001:2015 Company Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH (RS.)

STD 

PACK
MOQ ORDERING CODE

PRICE 

EACH 

(RS.)

STD 

PACK
MOQ

POLYETHYLENE, 6 Amp, 500V. Closed Type 100 Amp, 600V

TPF-6/2 14.00 250 250 TB-100   120.50 6 24

TPF-6 64.00 48 96 TE-100 24.50 12 24

BAKELITE, 6 Amp, 500V, Closed Type

TPB-6 63.00 48 96

BAKELITE, 15 Amp, 500V, Open Type 60 Amp, 500V

TPB-15/02 21.00 12 60 TB-60   46.50 50 50

TPB-15/03 25.25 12 60 TBA-60   32.50 50 50

TPB-15/04 30.00 12 60 TBA-60SL shorting link 21.00 50 50

TPB-15/06 41.50 12 60 TE-60 End Plate 14.50 50 50

TPB-15/08 50.00 12 60 TEC-60 End Clamp 15.50 50 50

TPB-15/10 60.25 12 60 TC-60 (0.3M) Channel 71.75 10 10

TPB-15/12 77.50 12 60 TC-60 (0.5M) Channel 103.00 10 10

TPB-15/16 91.50 12 60 TC-60 (1M) Channel 196.75 10 10

TL-60 (1 M) Iden.strip 24.00 10 10

BAKELITE, 30 Amp, 600V, Open Type 30/40 Amp, 500V

TPB-30/02 32.50 12 60 CB-30 Ter.Block Stud Type 51.00 50 50

TPB-30/03 45.25 12 60 CB-40 Ter.Block Stud Type 74.25 50 50

TPB-30/04 53.50 12 60 CE-30/40 End plate 14.50 50 50

TPB-30/05 68.25 12 60 CEC-30/40 End Clamp 15.50 50 50

TPB-30/06 81.00 12 60 CC-30/40(0.3M) Channel 71.75 10 10

TPB-30/08 98.25 12 60 CC-30/40 (0.5M)Channel 103.00 10 10

TPB-30/10 125.00 12 60 CC-30/40 (1 M) Channel 196.75 10 10

TPB-30/12 169.00 12 60 CL-30/40 (1M) Iden.Strip 24.00 10 10

TPB-30/04-C 91.75 12 60 CB-30C Transparent.Cover 19.50 1 50

POLYETHYLENE, 30Amp, 500V. Open Type CB-30SL Shorting Link 21.00 1 50

BAKELITE, 60 Amp, 600V, Open Type PITCH 5.0mm

TPB-60/02 85.50 12 60 881-50-G-20001 12.75 250 250

TPB-60/03 117.00 12 60 881-50-G-30001 19.50 150 150

TPB-60/04 159.75 12 60 881-55-G-20001 20.50 250 250

TPB-60/05 199.25 12 60

TPB-60/06 237.25 12 60

TPB-60/08 309.25 12 60

TPB-60/10 374.00 6 60 WITH SCREW CONNECTIONS, PITCH 5.0mm

TPB-60/12 451.50 4 60 882-1-G-02 34.50 240 240

882-1-G-04 73.50 120 120

BAKELITE, 100Amp, 600V, 882-1-G-06 104.00 80 80

HEADER PITCH 5.0mm

882H-1-02-SS50 17.25 100 100

882H-1-04-SS50 29.25 100 100

882H-1-06-SS50 37.75 100 100

30 Amp, 600V

ETB-30 21.00 10 20

ETE-30 8.00 10 20

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

TERMINAL STRIPS  [ HSN 8536 ] TERMINAL BLOCKS  [ HSN 8536 ] 

PCB TERMINAL BLOCKS

PLUG IN TERMINAL BLOCKS

TERMINAL BLOCKS

150

51.00 6

TPF-30/12 128.75 12

1 5

60

24

   881-55-G-30001                      27.75 150

   TPB-100SL

NOTE : Pre -assembled CB-30 or CB-40  or TB-60 or TBA-60 with  'N'  number of ways available on request.

                 Parts of Terminal Blocks i.e End Plate, Shorting Link, Channel, Iden. Strip  :- HSN Code -  [ 8538 ]

TPB-100/4 592.75 1 5

TPB-100/4C           

( with Cover)
627.25
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ORDERING 

CODE

ORDERING 

CODE
PRICE EACH (RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE
ORDERING CODE PRICE EACH (RS.)

DS-08 108.00 JS-7 86.00

DS-11 126.00 JS-7/M* 136.00

DS-081* 120.00 JS-7/P** 68.00

DS-111* 139.00 J-10 102.00

DS-08F 69.00 JB-24 48.00

DS-11F 71.00 *'M' Stands for Metallic Cap.

DC08/11 24.00 **'P' Stands for Polystyrene Lens suitable for Neon Lamps only

CDS08 73.00

CDS11 84.00 ENCLOSED TYPE

CDSR08 72.00

CDSR11 84.00

MRS-05 12.00

MRS-08 14.00

CMS-08 28.00

CMS-11 33.00

SR2P 24.00

SR4P 29.00

SR2H 23.00

SR4H 28.00

SR4H2 22.00
   FF-60     (63 Amp)     

Front Mounting
281.00

HDS08 82.00
   FB-60    (63 Amp)      

Bus bar Mounting
367.00

ERS14M 104.00

FF-100  (125 

Amp)      Front 

Mounting

940.00

*Sockets with LED indication for 24VDC only.
FB-100 (125 Amp)     

Bus bar Mounting
1141.00

ACCESSORIES FOR RELAY SOCKETS  [ 8538 ]

RC

Retaining Clip for 

DS08/11

RC1

Retaining Clip for 

HDS08/ERS14M

RCH

Retaining Clip for 

2Pole & 4Pole 

RCM

Retainig Clip for 

MRS05/08

             22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

             Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

6.00

RELAY/ TIMER SOCKETS  [ 8536 ] Std Pack/MOQ-50 Nos.

HRC FUSE FITTINGS  [ 8536 ] 

PILOT LAMP HOLDERS  [ 8536 ] Std Pack/MOQ-50 Nos.

578.00

148.00

OFF-250 (250 Amp)

5.00

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

6.00

6.00

OPEN TYPE

FF-15     (32 Amp)     

Front Mounting

FP-15     (32 Amp)     

Panel Mounting

FB-15     (32 Amp)       

Bus bar Mounting

FF-30     (32 Amp)          

Front Mounting

117.00

108.00

FB-30    (32 Amp)        

Bus bar Mouning
231.00

178.00

1976.00

OFF-400 (400 Amp) 1054.00

OFF-160 (160 Amp) 233.00

OFF-630 (630 Amp)

Page 24 of 34



ESSEN DEINKI    

An ISO 9001:2015 Company

ORDERING 

CODE

  No. of C/o 

Contacts
Mounting Timing Rated Voltage

Price/Un

it (Rs)

A.  With a relay having contact rating of 3A, 250V AC (in 1 c/o) and each of 5A, 230 V AC (in 2 c/o) resistive load :-

a. Delay on energise (DE) or 

Interval on(IT) or 

Cyclic(CY) with equal  ON-

OFF timing

1

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2,5,10,30,60 minutes 

2,5,10,30,60 hours

24,110,240 V 

AC/ 24V DC
648.00

b. Delay on energise (DE) or 

Interval on(IT) or       

Cyclic(CY) with equal  ON-

OFF timing

1

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2,5,10,30,60 minutes 

2,5,10,30,60 hours

24 to 240 V 

AC/DC
705.00

a. Delay on energise (DE) or 

Interval on(IT) or       

Cyclic(CY) with equal  ON-

OFF timing

2

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2,5,10,30,60 minutes 

2,5,10,30,60 hours

12,24,48,110,

240 V AC / 

12,24,48,110 

V DC

677.00

b. Delay on energise (DE) or 

Interval on(IT) or 

Cyclic(CY) with equal  ON-

OFF timing

2

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2,5,10,30,60 minutes 

2,5,10,30,60 hours

24 to 240 V 

AC/DC
740.00

 Delay on energise (DE) or 

Interval on(IT) or  

Cyclic(CY) with equal  ON-

OFF timing

3

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2,5,10,30,60 minutes 

2,5,10,30,60 hours

240 V AC 1061.00

Cyclic timers with un equal 

ON-OFF period  controlled 

by separate knob(IC or DC 

type)

2

8 pin, 11 pin 

or screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2, 5 minutes

12,24,48,110,

240 V AC / 

2,24,48,110 

V DC

797.00

 'B.  With a relay having contacts each of 3A, 250 V AC  resistive load :

 Instant - Delayed (ID)

1 instant 

+1 

delayed

8 pin, 11 pin 

or  screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2, 5 minutes

24, 240 V 

AC  /  24 V 

DC

1176.00

C.  With a relay having contacts each of 15A, 240 V AC  resistive load :

 Pulsed interval timer (PIT) 1

8 pin, 11 pin 

or  screw 

terminal base

1,2,5,10,30,60 Seconds 

2, 5 minutes

110, 240 V 

AC / 24 V 

DC

1067.00

`K' Series Timers:  Star Delta

With  a relay having contacts each of 10A, 230 V AC resistive load:

Star Delta Timer 2

8 pin, 11 pin 

or  screw 

terminal base

30s, 60s
110, 240,415 

V AC
797.00

Selection of delay on 

energise  and interval on 

through a switch (DI)

2

8 pin, 11 pin 

or  screw 

terminal base

5s&30s or 10s & 60s 

or 5m & 30m or 10m 

& 60m or 5h & 30h or 

10h & 60h                          

24 to 240 V 

AC/DC
769.00

`K' Series Timers:  Multi-voltage/Dual mode/Dual timing: With a relay having contacts each of 5 A, 230 V AC resistive load:-

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021 

`K' Series Timers:  [ HSN 9107 ] 
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ORDERING 

CODE
ORDERING CODE

No. of 

C/o 

Contacts

Mounting Timing Rated Voltages
Price/ 

unit (Rs)

Single Function & Single range

2
3,15,60S,3,15,60M, 

3,10H
532.00

1 3,15,60S, 2M 446.00

Multi-Function Timer

Multi Voltage (MV)  2

DIN Rail or 

Screw 

Mounting 

15,60S,   8,64M 

Selectable 
24-240V AC/DC 602.00

Discrete Voltage (M) 2

DIN Rail or 

Screw 

Mounting 

15,60S,   8,64M 

Selectable

110V, 240V AC       

24V AC/DC
548.00

Star-Delta Timer

Star  Delta (SD) 2

Din Rail or 

Screw 

Mounting 

Time Range : 30,60 or         

120S selectable,                 

Pause Time : 50,100 or         

150 mS Selectable

110V, 240, 415V AC 543.00

True - Power OFF Delay

Power 'OFF' Delay (POD) 2

Din Rail or 

Screw 

Mounting 

60, 180S 110V, 240V AC 887.00

Ordering code

Price 

Each   

(Rs.)   

Std. Pack MOQ

SL' SERIES (MULTIFUNCTION)

SL 175M 110 710.00 1 1

SL 175M 240 710.00 1 1

Multifunction Timer ON Delay, Interval ON, Equal Cyclic

Relay On first, Equal Cyclic Relay OFF First

4 User selector time ranges : 15 Sec, 60 Sec, 8 min  & 64 min

SL' SERIES (Single function, single time range)

SL 175( )* 110 645.00 1 1

SL 175( )* 240 645.00 1 1

Please specify  following  while placing order

( ) Delay on energise -DE, Interval ON -IT

Equal cyclic relay OFF First -CD,Equal Cyclic relay on First -CY

 * 3, 15, 60S -Seconds

3, 15, 60M -Minules, 3H -Hours

TC 15.00 10 10

DKN 11.00 1 PAIR 10

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH (Rs.)
STD. PACK MOQ

ETC601-A (SIZE 96 X 96 mm) 1559.00 1 1

ETC601-B (SIZE 72 X 72 mm) 1559.00 1 1

Page 26 of 34

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

110V AC, 240VAC 

110V DC,                    

24V AC/DC

Delay on Energise(DE), Interval 

on(IT)), Cylic Equal Relay 

"OFF' First(CD), Relay  'ON' 

First (CY)

DIN Rail or 

Screw 

Mounting

ET225   SERIES  TIMERS  (WIDTH 22.5mm)  - 35 mm DIN  RAIL OR SCREW MOUNTING  [ HSN 9107 ] 

ETC601-C (SIZE 48 X 48 mm) 1828.00 1 1

ELECTRONIC TIMERS 17.5mm

DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS   [ 9032 ]

ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRONIC TIMERS  [ 8538 ]



ESSEN DEINKI    

An ISO 9001:2015 Company

ORDERING CODE COLOUR
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)
ORDERING CODE COLOUR

PRICE 

EACH (RS.)

WITHOUT LENS

LM8( )*♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
52.00 LM( )*D27♦

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
132.00

LM8( )**♦ White & Blue 97.00 LM( )**D27♦ White & Blue 184.00

WITH LENS WITH LEGEND & MULTIVOLTAGE

LML8( )*♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
59.00 LM( )*D27M

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
166.00

LML8( )**♦ White & Blue 105.00 LM( )**D27M White & Blue 208.00

2LM( )* D♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
129.00

2LM( )**D♦ White & Blue 178.00

3LM( )* D♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
141.00

3LM( )** D♦ White & Blue 196.00

LM16( )*D♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
109.00 SLM1( )*♦

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
124.00

LM16( )**D♦ White & Blue 166.00 SLM1( )**♦ White & Blue 175.00

LM16( )*D-QC♦                  
(QUICK CONNECT)

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
109.00 SLM1( )*M             

(MULTIVOLTAGE)         

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
173.00

SLM1( )**M             
(MULTIVOLTAGE)         

White & Blue 214.00

SLM2 RG♦                 
(BI COLOR - 

RED & GREEN)
166.00

LM( )*D♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
102.00 SLM3 RG♦                 

(TRI COLOR - 

RED, GREEN & 

AMBER)

255.00

LM( )**D♦ White & Blue 142.00

MULTIVOLTAGE 24 TO 220 VAC/DC ADAPTOR PLATES  [ 8538 ] Cutout Dia

LM( )*DM
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
152.00 AD-10 10mm 13.00

LM( )**DM White & Blue 193.00 AD-14 14mm 14.00

AD-19 19mm 16.00

LM( )*D-L♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
146.00 AD-25 25mm 18.00

LM( )**D-L♦ White & Blue 186.00 AD-30 30mm 19.00

WITH SURGE PROTECTION

LM( )*D-S♦
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
146.00

LM( )**D-S♦ White & Blue 186.00

WITH SURGE PROTECTION & MULTIVOLTAGE

LM( )*D-SM   
Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber
177.00

LM( )**D-SM  White & Blue 217.00

8mm dia ( 12, 24, 48, 110, 220V AC/DC )

13mm dia (12, 24 110, 220 VAC/6, 12, 24, 48 VDC)

16mm dia (12, 24 110, 220, 415 VAC/6, 12, 24, 48, 110 VDC )

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM   1st JAN 2021 

LED MODULE PILOT LIGHTS  [ 8536 ]   MOQ - 50 LED MODULE PILOT LIGHTS  [ 8536 ]  MOQ - 50

22.5mm dia(24, 48, 110, 220, 415, VAC/ 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 VDC )

WITH LEGEND

SPECIAL CHIP TYPE LED MODULE PILOT LIGHT

22.5mm Cluster LED

LM13( )*D♦

LM13( )**D♦

Red, Yellow, 

Green, Amber

White & Blue

113.00

175.00

**   ( ) W-White, B-Blue

LM( )*D27♦ : '27' for Legend 'R'

For other  legends, please refer te catalogue

WITH LOW VOLTAGE GLOW 

PROTECTION(LVGP)

Bicolour & Tricolour  LED Module Pilot Light does not have 415 

VAC & Multivoltage

NOTE: 

White & Blue   LM16( )**D-QC♦                                    
'  (QUICK CONNECT)

166.00

*    ( ) R - Red, A- Amber, G - Green, Y - Yellow
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ORDERING CODE COLOUR
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

   EL( )*D♦ Red, Green, Amber & Yellow 71.00

   EL( )**D♦ White, Blue & Pure Green 98.00

WITH LOW VOLTAGE GLOW PROTECTION 40 V (LVGP)

   EL( )*D-L♦ Red, Green, Amber & Yellow 91.00

   EL( )**D-L♦ White, Blue & Pure Green 120.00

WITH SURGE PROTECTION

   EL( )*D-S♦ Red, Green, Amber & Yellow 91.00

   EL( )**D-S♦ White, Blue & Pure Green 120.00

WITH 415 V AC

   EL( )*D 415 V AC Red, Green, Amber & Yellow 91.00

   EL( )**D 415 V AC White, Blue & Pure Green 120.00

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

                                            Website: www.essendeinki.com

*   ( ) R. Red, A- Amber, G -  Green, Y - Yellow

** ( ) W-White, B-Blue, PG- Pure Green

 ♦  Add Voltage when placing the order

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021 

LED MODULE PILOT LIGHTS  [ HSN 8536 ] 

ECONOMIC SERIES LEDs 22.5mm dia (24, 48, 110, 220 VAC/ 24, 48, 110, 220 VDC )
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ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)
ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

PB7' Series

PB7 11A ( )                            
Spring return with NO Contact

105.00 PCB2 - BA 434

PB7 11B ( )                            
Spring return with NC Contact

105.00 Red Colour, with 'STOP' Mark 

PB7 11C ( )                           

Spring return with 1 C/O contacts
144.00 PCB2 - BA 334

PB7 21A ( )                           
Push and Push to release with NO 

contact

143.00 White Colour, with Black Arrow 

PB7 21B ( )                             
Push and Push to release with NC 

contact

143.00 PCB2 - BA 335

PB7 21C ( )                                  
Push and Push to release with                      

1 C/O contact

187.00
Black Colour , with White 

Arrow 

(with Metal Bracket) PCB2 - BA 9124

PCB2 - BA ( )
Both Red & Green Buttons, 

Flush Type   

Flush Type, Spring Return PCB2 - BA 9224

PCB2 - BL ( )
Both Red & Green Buttons, with 

Transparent Cover   

Projecting Type PCB2 - BA 9134

PCB2 - BP ( )

Booted Type

PCB2 - BC ( )

Mushroom Head Spring Return (Ø 

40mm)

PCB2 - BS5 ( ) 2-POSITION

PCB2 - BD2

Stay Put, Standard knob

PCB2-BA( )RR PCB2 - BDR2

Flush Type, Spring Return Relay 

Reset
Spring Return, Standard knob

3-POSITION

PCB2 - BA 331 PCB2 - BD3

Green Colour, with 'I' Mark Stay Put, Standard knob

PCB2 - BA 336 PCB2 - BDR3

Green Colour, with 'II' Mark Spring Return, Standard knob

PCB2 - BA 432

Green Colour, with 'O' Mark 

SIGN PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (With Metal Bracket)

61.00

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

61.00

Push Button Switches  [ HSN 8536 ]             MOQ - 50 

94.00

PB2' Series   [ 8538 ]

NON ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON ACTUATOR

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

(With Metal Bracket)

Push Button Switches  [ HSN 8536 ]           MOQ - 50

61.00

61.00

84.00

55.00

61.00

61.00 174.00

61.00

( ) 1-White       2-Black            3-Green

Mushroom Head Stay Put (Press to 

Lock, Turn to Release, (Ø40mm)

122.00

SIGN PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (With Metal Bracket)

66.00

TWIN PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES  [ 8538 ] 

126.00

129.00

170.00

161.00

128.00

    4- Red        5-Yellow          6- Blue

SELECTOR SWITCHES   [ 8538 ]

(Actuator with Metal Bracket)

165.00

Red Projecting Type with 'O' Mark 

, Green Flush Type with 'I' Mark
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ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)
ORDERING CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

NON ILLUMINATED KEY SELECTOR SWITCHES    MOQ-50

2-POSITION LED MODULE PILOT LIGHTS

PCB2 - BG2 PB2 BVO( )

Key Removable in left Position 

(Stay put)
Pilot Light Head with lens

PCB2 - BG6 CONTACT  ELEMENT

Key Removable in left Position  

(Spring Return from Right to Left)
P B 2 - B E 101 (NO) 47.00

PCB2 - BG3

Key Removable in Centre `OFF'  

Position (Stay Put)
PUSH BUTTON CONTROL STATION [ 8538 ] 

PCB2 - BG7

Key Removable in centre off 

position  (Spring Return from both 

position to centre)

PCB2 - BS14

Mushroom Head (Press to Lock & 

Key Release)

P B 2 - B W 3 ( )

Flush Type

P B 2 - B K  2 ( )

2-Position Selector Stay Put

P B 2 - B K  3 ( )

3-Position Selector Stay Put
       SW ( )* Red, Green, Yellow ,     

Amber
68.00

P B 2 - B W 81254

Both Red & Green Buttons Flush 

Type with Amber Lens

P B 2 - B W 83254

Red Projecting Type with  'O' 

mark Green Flush Type with 'I' 

Mark with Amber lens 

P C B 2 - B W L( )7*$                

(Red, Green, Yellow, Amber)
175.00

P C B 2 - B W L( )7**$             

(Blue & White)
326.00

225.00

(without Metal Bracket)

ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON ACTUATORS[ 8538 ] 

69.00

156.00

160.00

220.00

220.00

3-POSITION

225.00

P C - 01 P (One way)

P C - 02 P (Two way)

133.00

138.00

$  Add  Voltage : 24,48,110,240V AC/24,48,110,240V DC

ILLUMINATED TWIN PUSH BUTTON ACTUATORS

(without Metal Bracket)
       SW ( )** Blue & White

(with Metal Bracket)

PILOT LAMP BODY ASSEMBLY 

   P B 2 - B E 102 (NC)

SPARE LED

86.00

Plastic Empty Enclosure ( Yellow Cover, Black Base)

296.00

304.00

350.00

P C - 01 P Y (One way) 296.00

P C - 03 P (Three way)

47.00

**  For Blue and White Colours

Plastic Empty Enclosure ( Grey Cover, Black Base)

225.00

( ) 1-White       2-Black            3-Green

    4- Red        5-Yellow          6- Blue

*   For Red, Green & Yellow Colours

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021

Push Button Switches  [ HSN 8536 ]           MOQ - 50

51.00
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ORDERING CODE
PRICE 

EACH (RS.)
ORDERING CODE

PRICE 

EACH (RS.)

PCB5-EB832

PCB5-EA( )
Both red and Green buttons 

Flush type

Flush Type Spring Return marked  `O' & `I'

PCB5-EL( ) PCB5-EB842

Projecting Type Spring 

Return

Red Projecting type with `O' 

mark Green

PCB5-EP( ) Flush type with `I' mark

Booted Spring Return

PCB5-EC( ) 2-POSITION

Mushroom Head Spring 

Return                                         

( Ø40mm)

PCB5-ED2

PCB5-ES54 Stay Put

Mushroom Head 

Emergency Stop                                     

( Ø40mm)

PCB5-EDR2

(Press to lock, Turn to 

release)

Spring Return from 

Right to Left

3-POSITION

PCB5-EA331 PCB5-ED3

Green Colour with 'I' 

mark
Stay Put

PCB5-EA336 PCB5-EDR3

Green Colour with 'II' 

mark

Spring Return from Both 

Positions to Centre

PCB5-EA432

Red Colour with 'O' 

mark
2-POSITION

PCB5-EA333 PCB5-EG2

Green Colour with 

'START' mark

Stay Put, Key Removable 

in Left Position

PCB5-EA434 PCB5-EG4

Red Colour with 

'STOP' mark

Spring Return, Key 

Removable in Left 

Position

PCB5-EA334 3-POSITION

White Colour with  

Black Arrow
PCB5-EG3

PCB5-EA335
Stay Put, Key Removable 

in Centre Position

Black Colour with 

White Arrow
PCB5-EG7

Spring Return, Key 

Removable in  Centre off 

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 1st JAN 2021 

TWIN ACTUATOR  (WITH PLASTIC BRACKET)

265.00

195.00

252.00

265.00

SELECTOR ACTUATORS (WITH PLASTIC BRACKET)

88.00

82.00

SIGN ACTUATOR (WITH PLASTIC BRACKET)

145.00

NON ILLUMINATED SWITCHES ACTUATORS                  

(WITH PLASTIC BRACKET)  [ HSN 8538 ]   MOQ - 50

88.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

77.00

252.00

258.00

261.00

183.00

186.00

189.00

KEY SELECTOR ACTUATORS                                       

(WITH PLASTIC BRACKET)

74.00

106.00

88.00

88.00
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ORDERING CODE
PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE EACH 

(RS.)

PCB5-EW3( )

Flush Type Spring Return

PCB5-EWL3( )   PB5-BE102 ( NC) 61.00

  PCB5-EK2( )

2 Position Stay Put

PCB5-EKR2( )

2 Position Spring Return 

from Right to Left

PCB5-EK3( )

3 Position Stay Put

PCB5-EKR3( ) PB5-EWL6( )**# 154.00

3 Position Spring Return 

from Both Positions to 

Centre

TWIN ACTUATORS (WITH PLASTIC BRACKET) PCB5-EVBO( )

PCB5-EBW836 Lens with Plastic Bracket

PCB5-EBW846

ESSEN DEINKI    
22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM   1st JAN 2021 

#  24,48,110,220 VAC, 24,48,110,220 VDC

( ) 1- White, 2- Black, 3- Green,4- Red, 5- Yellow,  6- Blue

  PB5-EWM6( )**#                   

( Blue & White )
183.00

Projecting type Spring Return

Red Projecting type with 

`O' mark Green Flush 

Type with `I' mark with 

Amber Lens

Contact  Element

Auxillary Contact Block

Plastic Bracket

ILLUMINATED SWITCHES ACTUATORS                             

(WITH PLASTIC BRACKET) [ 8538 ] 

  PB5-BE101 (NO)

  PB5-EWM6( )*#                 

( Red, Green, Amber, 

Yellow)

Red and Green both buttons 

Flush type & with Amber 

Lens marked `O' & `I'

* For Red, Green & Yellow Colour

** for Blue and White Colour

  PB5-E 20.00

   PB5-EWL6( )*# 138.00200.00

82.00

  PB5-EF

80.00

195.00

61.00

13.00

189.00

ILLUMINATED SELECTOR SWITCHES ACTUATORS                             

(WITH PLASTIC BRACKET) [ 8538 ] 

273.00

276.00

LED Holder with LED

205.00

62.00

LED Holder with LED

154.00

Pilot Light Head
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INPUT = 

110V/230VAC

Ordering Code  [ 8504 ] WATT
PRICE                                         

/ UNIT(Rs.)
Ordering Code 

PRICE / 

UNIT(Rs.)

Ordering 

Code 

PRICE / 

UNIT(Rs.)

  EPS-15-5   (3 Amp) 15 574.00 SM01 70.00 BM01 40.00

  EPS-15-12  (1.3 Amp) 15 574.00 SM01 70.00 BM01 40.00

  EPS- 15-24  (0.7 Amp) 15 574.00 SM01 70.00 BM01 40.00

  EPS-40-05  (8 Amp) 40 733.00 SM02 70.00 BM02 40.00

  EPS-40-12  (3.5 Amp) 40 733.00 SM02 70.00 BM02 40.00

  EPS- 40-24   (1.8 Amp) 40 733.00 SM02 70.00 BM02 40.00

  EPS- 50-5    (10 Amp) 50 782.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 50-12    (4.2 Amp) 50 782.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 50-24   (2.1 Amp) 50 782.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 60-5  (12 Amp) 60 880.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 60-12   (5 Amp) 60 831.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 60-24   (2.5 Amp) 60 831.00 SM03 76.00 BM03 55.00

  EPS- 100-5  (20 Amp) 100 1149.00 SM04 96.00 BM04 55.00

  EPS- 100-12  (8.5 Amp) 100 1111.00 SM04 76.00 BM04 55.00

  EPS- 100-24  (4.5 Amp) 100 1111.00 SM04 76.00 BM04 55.00

  EPS- 145-12  (12 Amp) 145 1344.00 SM04 76.00 BM04 55.00

  EPS- 145-24  (6 Amp) 145 1344.00 SM04 76.00 BM04 55.00

 EPS- 200-12  (16.5 Amp) 200 1815.00 SM05 96.00 BM05 60.00

  EPS- 200-24  (8.3 Amp) 200 1815.00 SM05 96.00 BM05 60.00

  EPS- 240-12  (20 Amp) 240 2298.00 SM05 96.00 BM05 60.00

  EPS- 240-24 (10 Amp) 240 2298.00 SM05 96.00 BM05 60.00

  EPS-500-24  (21 Amp) 500 8523.00 ------ ------ ------ ------

Ordering Code WATT
PRICE / 

UNIT(Rs.)
Ordering Code WATT

 OFPS 5-5      ( 1 Amp) 5 391 CEPS-15-5   ( 3 Amp) 15

 OFPS 5-12  ( 0.42 Amp) 5 391
CEPS-15-12 ( 1.25 Amp) 15

 OFPS 15-5  (3 Amp) 15 474 CEPS-15-24  ( 0.7 Amp) 15

OFPS 15-12  (1.25  Amp)   15 474
CEPS-25-5   ( 5 Amp) 25

 OFPS-15-24  ( 0.7 Amp) 15 474 CEPS-25-12  (2.1 Amp) 25

CEPS-25-24  ( 1.0 Amp) 25

CEPS-50-5   ( 10 Amp ) 50

CEPS-50-12  ( 4.2 Amp) 50

CEPS-50-24 ( 2.1 Amp) 50

CEPS-75-12 ( 6.3 Amp) 75

CEPS-75-24 ( 3.2 Amp) 75

             ESSEN DEINKI    

PRICE / UNIT(Rs.)

616

616

BOTTOM 

MOUNTING KIT

SMPS PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021 

SMPS  OPEN FRAME TYPE   (SERIES OFPS) SMPS COMPACT TYPE  (SERIES CEPS)

25 605

25 605

 OFPS-25-24   ( 1.0 Amp)

995

691

691

691

UNDER DEVELOPMENT

25 605

995

831

                          22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

                          Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax: 0172-2653106

OUTPUT = 5,12,24V DC SIDE MOUNTING KIT

 OFPS-25-5    ( 5 Amp)

 OFPS-25-12   ( 2.1 Amp)

616

831
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ORDERING CODE
PRICE 

EACH (RS.)
MOQ

ORDERING 

CODE

PRICE 

EACH (RS.)
MOQ

EDM SERIES (48 X 96mm) EDM SERIES (96 X 96mm)

EDM 401 EDM 501

Single Phase Voltmeter 

AC

Single Phase 

Voltmeter AC

EDM 402 EDM 502

Single Phase Ammeter 

AC

Single Phase 

Ammeter AC

EDM 411 EDM 511

Frequency Meter Frequency Meter

EDM 403 EDM 503

Three  Phase Voltmeter 

AC

Three  Phase 

Voltmeter  AC

EDM 404 EDM 504

Three  Phase Ammeter AC
Three  Phase 

Ammeter AC

EDM 409 EDM 509

Voltmeter DC Voltmeter DC

EDM 410 EDM 510

Ammeter DC Ammeter DC

EDM 412 EDM 512

Single Phase Ammeter 

with DIP Switch

Single Phase 

Ammeter with DIP 

Switch

ADAPTOR PLATE SUITABLE FOR 96 X 96mm  [ 8538 ]

AD296 24.00 10

ED079-25/01-21/03

Delivery without engagement.

22, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002

Tel:  0172-2653111-115, Fax:  0172-2653106

Email: info@essendeinki.com, Website: www.essendeinki.com

DIGITAL PANEL METERS  [ HSN 9030 ] DIGITAL PANEL METERS  [ HSN 9030 ] 

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM  1st JAN 2021 

774.00 1

774.00 1

699.00 1

1048.00 1

774.00 1

774.00 1

774.00 1

1355.00 1

699.00 1

806.00 1

1355.00 1

774.00 1

11048.00

1

774.00 1

806.00

1774.00

This cancels all our previous Price Lists.

Orders will be accepted in MOQ only & there after Multiple of Standard Packing..

Prices do not include any Taxes ( GST, Freight ) will be charged extra.

Prices are Ex-works, Chandigarh

Prices are subject to alteration without notice.

Company reserves the right to issue any amendment at any time on 

account of any reason
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